Position

Operations Manager
Resident Engineer
Wastewater Supervisor
Distribution Supervisor
Water Plant Operator llI
Construction Supervisor
Water Treatment Supervisor
Water Plant Operator llI
Water Plant Operator Il
Wastewater Operator |
Instrumentation/Elec Tech
Assistant Engineer
Wastewater Operator I
Regulatory Compliance Sp

Instrumentation/Elec
Supervisor

Inspector
Distribution Il

Instrumentation/Elec
Supervisor

Distribution IlI
Construction IlI
Distribution I
Construction Il
Wastewater Operator |
Distribution I

Water Plant Operator Il
Construction |
Distribution |

Construction |

Other Positions Held Special District

Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency

Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency

Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency

Department

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

Operations
Operations

Operations

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$118,569
$103,997
$97,851
$93,962
$90,034
$88,411
$88,363
$83,667
$83,058
$80,569
$80,339
$79,396
$79,334
$78,531
$73,239

$71.217
$69,140
$68,704

$67,580
$63,599
$62,966
$60,025
$59,325
$57,770
$57,645
$56,198
$55,499
$53,454

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,395
$32,429
$26,243
$24,857
$33,340
$31,046
$31,049
$29,500
$29,443
$32,915
$28,431
$14,563
$26,657
$17,593
$13,886

$26,060
$29,001
$20,500

$14,942
$15,430
$14,298
$27,224
$27,163
$28,558
$21,425
$27,064
$26,917
$30,616



Utility 1l

Wastewater Operator |
Administrative Assistant ||
Distribution Il
Instrumentation/Elec Tech
Utility |

Instrumentation/Elec
Supervisor

Distribution Il
Utility |

Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency

Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

$50,127
$46,938
$46,519
$33,600
$26,851
$26,222
$23,633

$19,549
$349

$30,450
$21,034
$26,675
$7,265
$9,316
$12,406
$6,981

$6,744
$23



