Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Operations Manager		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$118,569	\$31,395
Resident Engineer		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$103,997	\$32,429
Wastewater Supervisor		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$97,851	\$26,243
Distribution Supervisor		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$93,962	\$24,857
Water Plant Operator III		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$90,034	\$33,340
Construction Supervisor		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$88,411	\$31,046
Water Treatment Supervisor		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$88,363	\$31,049
Water Plant Operator III		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$83,667	\$29,500
Water Plant Operator II		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$83,058	\$29,443
Wastewater Operator I		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$80,569	\$32,915
Instrumentation/Elec Tech		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$80,339	\$28,431
Assistant Engineer		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$79,396	\$14,563
Wastewater Operator II		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$79,334	\$26,657
Regulatory Compliance Sp		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$78,531	\$17,593
Instrumentation/Elec Supervisor		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$73,239	\$13,886
Inspector		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$71,217	\$26,060
Distribution II		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$69,140	\$29,001
Instrumentation/Elec Supervisor		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$68,704	\$20,500
Distribution III		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$67,580	\$14,942
Construction III		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$63,599	\$15,430
Distribution II		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$62,966	\$14,298
Construction II		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$60,025	\$27,224
Wastewater Operator I		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$59,325	\$27,163
Distribution II		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$57,770	\$28,558
Water Plant Operator II		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$57,645	\$21,425
Construction I		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$56,198	\$27,064
Distribution I		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$55,499	\$26,917
Construction I		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$53,454	\$30,616

Utility II	Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$50,127	\$30,450
Wastewater Operator I	Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$46,938	\$21,034
Administrative Assistant II	Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$46,519	\$26,675
Distribution II	Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$33,600	\$7,265
Instrumentation/Elec Tech	Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$26,851	\$9,316
Utility I	Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$26,222	\$12,406
Instrumentation/Elec Supervisor	Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$23,633	\$6,981
Distribution II	Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$19,549	\$6,744
Utility I	Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$349	\$23